

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10527-10528/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2010 in WC No.7320/1994 dated 28/05/2010 in WC No.7320/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M.D. U.P.F.C.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SHARDA RICE DAL MILL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Muztaba, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 2nd week of July, 2013.

| (GEETA AHUJA)
| SR. P.A.

| | (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER

| |